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'2md Merit List for Counsclliug-cum-Scat Allotment to M,Se, (Ag) in Agricultural 
Beonomics vin RGUCET (Acadenmic Year 2025-2026) 

This is to notify the prov isionally shortlisted candidates lor admission to the M.Sc. (Ag.) in 
Agricultural Econonmics for the academie session 2025-2026 under RGUCET-2025. The 
shortlisted candidates are required to eport online tor counselling-cum-seat allotment as per 
the schedule below, with all relevant original docunnents. 

Date: 2.08.2025 
Time: 11:00 AM (IST) 
Counselling Meeing Link: https: /met.g0egle.com ipxjdz-ke 

Failure to attend the counselling or to produce the required documents will result in the 
cancellation of admission. 

Important Notes: 

The candidature will be c¡ncelled ifa candidate fails to produce the original certificates 
during reporing or does not meet the eligibility criteria outlined in the RGU Admission 
Bulletin 2025-2026. 

Counselling will be conducted through online mode only. 

PROVISIONALLY SHORTLISTED CANDIDATES 

SI. No. FORM NUMBER 

Attendance in the counselling-cum-seat allotment is mandatory for provisionally 
shortlisted candidates. 

1 RGU250022094 

11 

15 

RGU250003392 

5 RGU250019233 

3 RGU250020123 
4 RGU250014459 

10 

6 RGU250013336 
7 RGU250004201 

RGU250019223 
9 RGU250011613 

RGU250012282 
12 RGU230001848 

RGU2500] 7650 

13 RGU250017594 

14 RGU250018476 
RGU25001)51| 

16| RGU250019179 
17 RGU250001887 

NAME OF THE APPLICANT 
SUMANTI TOPNO 
KENDO PERTIN 
KANGKILING TAYENG 

GOPI KAMUM 
OLAM BAKI 

TECHI GOZI TARA 
AJOY SONAM 
HAMLY TECHI 
SANJAY TANA 

BIRI SAHA 
HERI TASSAR 

PAKJUM PIGLA TAMIN 

faio/Dated: 19.08.2025 

VOM TATU 

NANILALYANG 
NINYONG TAMUK 
ABRAHAM Y.ANIO 
YURA TARA ACHONG 

TOTAL SCORE 
21.25 

19.95 

19.69 

19.43 

19.43 
19.16 

18.11 

16.28 

16.01 

16.01 

15.49 

14.44 

13.39 

13.13 

12.08 

11.29 

11.03 

791112 



18 RGU250005410 

19 RGU250019968 
20 RGU250020207 

21 RGU250021328 

22 RGU250019441 

23 RGU230005678 
24 RGU250017715 
25 RGU250009282 

26 RGU250020449 
27 RGU250003240 

1. 

ANIL SONAM 
GOMNIA DULOM 

TAKAMCRKM 
NABAM NUMSI 
BIJE HILLI 

GUNGTE NATUNG 
GANDHI KINO 

2. Caste Certiticate (SC/ST OBC. NCLEWS PwD Wards of Ex-servicemen) 

TARAK TAGO TARH 

3. Sports Certificate for claim against Sports Quota (as per RGU norms) 

KIPA NIJIR 

4. NCC & NSS Certificates (If Applicable) 

Name 

AGA TAJO 

5. Employment NOC (If Applicable) 

Dr. Devegowda S R 

6. Two Passport Size Photos 

Dr. Avicha Tangjang 

7. College leaving/Transfer Certiticate/Migration cettificate in orígina]. (If not 

Dr. Ashim Debnath 

The following documents and cerificates need to be submitted when joining the depart1ment: 
Matriculation to Graduation Degree Certificates & Mark Sheets 

the day of his/'her Admission 
9. Permanent Resident Certificate. 

4. Office Copy 

ABMISSION CONIMITTEE 

Signature 

Copy to: 1. PA to Registrar for information 

11.03 

available, candidates must submit, an undertaking to provide the document within 30 
days) 

2. Joint Registrar (Academic) 

11.03 

8. Academic Bank of Credit (ABC) ID. If not available, the students have to submit on 

3. Joint Director (CC) for information and necessary action with a request to 
upload the same on the university website 

10.50 

10.24 

9.71 

9.19 

9.19 

7.88 

7.88 

2.63 

6 
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