Department of Agricultural Economics

Rajiv Gandhi University

Rono Hills, Doimukh - 791112

Email: hod.agrieconomics@rgu.ac.in

संदर्भ संख्या/Reference No.: RGU/AEC/2025/02



कृषि अर्थशास्त विभाग राजीव गाँधी विश्वविद्यालय रोनो हिल्स ,दोईमुख 791112

दिनांक/Dated: 19.08.2025

¹2nd Merit List for Counselling-cum-Seat Allotment to M.Sc. (Ag.) in Agricultural Economics via RGUCET (Academic Year 2025-2026)

This is to notify the provisionally shortlisted candidates for admission to the M.Sc. (Ag.) in Agricultural Economies for the academic session 2025-2026 under RGUCET-2025. The shortlisted candidates are required to report online for counselling-cum-seat allotment as per the schedule below, with all relevant original documents.

Date: 21.08.2025

Time: 11:00 AM (IST)

Counselling Meeting Link: https://meet.google.com/jpy-jdzg-tdc

Failure to attend the counselling or to produce the required documents will result in the cancellation of admission.

Important Notes:

- The candidature will be cancelled if a candidate fails to produce the original certificates during reporting or does not meet the eligibility criteria outlined in the RGU Admission Bulletin 2025-2026.
- Attendance in the counselling-cum-seat allotment is mandatory for provisionally shortlisted candidates.
- Counselling will be conducted through online mode only.

PROVISIONALLY SHORTLISTED CANDIDATES

Sl. No.	FORM NUMBER	NAME OF THE APPLICANT .	TOTAL SCORE
1	RGU250022094	SUMANTI TOPNO	21.25
2	RGU250003392	KENDO PERTIN	19.95
3	·RGU250020123	KANGKILING TAYENG	19.69
4	RGU250014459	GOPI KAMUM	19.43
5	RGU250019233	OLAM BAKI	19.43
6	RGU250013336	TECHI GOZI TARA	19.16
7	RGU250004201	AJOY SONAM	18.11
8	RGU250019223	HAMLY TECHI	16.28
9	RGU250011613	SANJAY TANA	16.01
10	RGU250017650	BIRI SAHA	16.01
11	RGU250012282	HERI TASSAR	15.49
12	RGU250001848	PAKJUM PIGIA TAMIN	. 14.44
13	RGU250017594	YOM TATU ·	13.39
14	RGU250018476	NANI LAILYANG .	. 13.13
15	RGU250012511	NINYONG TAMUK	12.08
16	RGU250019179	ABRAHAM YANIO	11.29
17	RGU250001887	YURA TARA ACHONG	11.03

Himore

· Of the lax

Dare 10 108/21

18	RGU250005410	ANIL SONAM	11.03
19	RGU250019968	GOMNIA DULOM	11.03
20	RGU250020207	TAK'AM'CRKM	10.50
21	RGU250021328	NABAM NUMSI	10.24
22	RGU250019441	BIJE HILLI	9.71
23	RGU250005678	GUNGTE NATUNG	9.19
24	RGU250017715	GANDHI KINO	9.19
25	RGU250009282	TARAK TAGO TARH	7.88
26	RGU250020449	KIPA NIJIR	7.88
27	RGU250003240	AGA TAJO	2.63

The following documents and certificates need to be submitted when joining the department:

- 1. Matriculation to Graduation Degree Certificates & Mark Sheets
- 2. Caste Certificate (SC/ST/OBC, NCL/EWS/PwD/Wards of Ex-servicemen)
- 3. Sports Certificate for claim against Sports Quota (as per RGU norms)
- 4. NCC & NSS Certificates (If Applicable)
- 5. Employment NOC (If Applicable)
- 6. Two Passport Size Photos
- 7. College leaving/Transfer Certificate/Migration certificate in original. (If not available, candidates must submit an undertaking to provide the document within 30 days)
- 8. Academic Bank of Credit (ABC) ID. If not available, the students have to submit on the day of his/her Admission
- 9. Permanent Resident Certificate.

ADMISSION COMMITTEE

AMMISSION COMMITTEE					
Name	Signature				
Dr. Devegowda S R	Devejous 19/08/28				
Dr. Avicha Tangjang '	1 1 108 2°				
Dr. Ashim Debnath	John Joseph .				

Copy to: 1. PA to Registrar for information

- 2. Joint Registrar (Academic)
- 3. Joint Director (CC) for information and necessary action with a request to upload the same on the university website
- 4. Office Copy